LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
PBL229 SERIES
Medium / High Bay Luminaire
PAGE C-41
BAYLIGHTER®

6
CATALOG NUMBER
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev. 11/04/2014
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
OPTICAL
OPTION
ELECTRICAL OPTION
LAMPS
LAMP / WIRING
REFLECTOR
OPTION
DOOR
FRAME
EXAMPLE
UNV6PBL229 2B 3EB40SR FSW
SPECIFIED
CROSS SECTION
DOORFRAME INFORMATION
23 5/8"
6"
DRP8
PENDANT BY OTHERS
DIE CAST HUB FOR 3/4”
PIPE. (INCLUDED)
3/4" HUB
ACCESS PLATE
24"
23_5/8"
HUB FOR ¾" PIPE
Aluminum die cast hub for
3/4" pipe with safety cable set.
• One Hub .
• 8' cable, one end free and the other
end secured within fixture.
• Self-locking device secures the free
end to ceiling member.
*Please see Page REF-5 for mounting detail.
Each set consists of:
BACK PLATE
CROSS SECTION
FS - Flat Steel
W - White Enamel
B - Black Enamel
FS W
FINISHES
STYLES
1. Continuous Piano Hinge.
2. Two Captive Screws.
3. Welded Inner Frame Lens
Retainer Rail.
EXPLANATION
AIR SLOTT
Formed air slot , allows air
circulation for heat removal.
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
REFLECTOR
DOOR FRAME
OPTICS
SAFETY CABLE
WIRING
LABELSS